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TOWN OF NEWTOWN

CONSERVATION COMMISSION
AGENDA
March 13, 2012 @ 7:00 pm

Newtown Municipal Center, Meeting Room #3

3 Primrose Street, Newtown, CT 06470

IV.
V.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
VI.
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
VILI.
VIII.

Public Participation
Correspondence
Approval of Minutes of 2/28/2012

Administrative ltems

1. Project Management/Task List

Old Business and Action Items
1. Fairfield Hills Open Space
Work Orders
Open Space 37-3-14
Tick Borne Disease
Use of High School volunteers

Discussion of NRI

Committee/Staff Reports

Trail Building Sub-committee

Forest Evaluation

OS Inventory and Maintenance Progress
Property Marking Plans, Surveying Status
Conservation Easement on WWTP completed
Status of Halfway River fishing access

Iroquois invasive documentation

Invasives Sub-committee: Barberry Blitz,
10. Al's Trail
11. Strategic Sub-committee

12. Federal Recreation Trails Program
New Business
1 Earth Day April 28

2. Victory garden

Executive Session as needed

Education Committee:upcoming seminar, etc.

Kaley

Cramer
Sibley/Commission
Wilson

Germain
Kaley/Commission

Commission

Wilson/Kaley/Henderson
Kaley
Hovious/Kaley/Henderson
Kaley/Wilson/Hovious
Hovious/Sibley

Sibley

Sibley
Wilson/Cramer/Henderson
Wilson/Cramer/Henderson
Henderson
Hovious/Cramer/Wilson

Hovious



